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Surface grinders - ELB SW 418 VAI

Surface grinders - ELB SW 418

Specifications

Max. spindle 2900rpm

speed

Motor power 2.5kwW

Model tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Vlakslij
per

Table width 250mm

Table length 750mm

Travel X 450mm

For all product specifications

click here

VAI

MET7.995

(Y

2.5kwW 450mm

Brand ELB
Model SW 418 VAI

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

1850 mm
1550 mm
2100 mm

2300 kg
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